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Price
10.725 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ES0105025003
MRL

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

5,035 EUR

IBEX 35

10.46 EUR (3,000)
10.99 EUR (3,000)
10.755 EUR
10.755 EUR
10.725 EUR
10.725 EUR

10.54 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=143927326,157078246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105025003&ID_NOTATION=106032587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105025003&ID_NOTATION=106032587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80027f774f55469f6d9f770987749b8edb51d6e53d68d7025f52a730343a4343&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2778e54922603d4f8&time=1721273094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42e2645641ca5a9dc3c6f3e6f2ad5e3dff2a50e99b63f9421452d6376d869497&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43b0d27d3b69b7bec&time=1721273094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee040090f1b74bb4e28f92b7f011aca6edb517c4fdf59c38c19d7fdb98c910e5&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60f722ec333e7f8ab&time=1721273094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9cfdcecb22c4e11c08de111491db6d0a646dc5d88effed28d8aefb482b7234c&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b8f9f02923077a652&time=1721273094&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cff5172f1b0fe0974dc902b0172a559d872a37174a01fd595bec528b9919390f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ad6dc16ae4c3a998c&time=1721273094&tool=RSC

MERLIN PROPERTIES SOCIMI S.A.

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:00

Price
10.725 EUR

Difference (=]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN ES0105025003
Symbol MRL
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,035 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.46 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 10.99 EUR (3,000)
Open 10.755 EUR
High 10.755 EUR
Low 10.725 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.725 EUR
VWAP 10.54 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +12.63% +30.32% +18.61%
Perf (abs.) +1.20 +2.50 +1.68
Beta 0.77 0.99 0.96
Volatility 21.62 24.52 26.81

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

10.702 EUR (0)
10.655 EUR (0)

10.199 EUR (63

9.310 EUR (2,581
11.210 EUR (2024/06/03
8.703 EUR (2024/03/01

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

11.210 EUR

2024/06/03
7.573 EUR (2023/10/27

)
)
)
)
)
)

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2024/ 15:30 10.70 EUR 0.00 4
07/16
2024/ 22:26 10.79 EUR 0.00 4
07/16
2024/ 08:00 10.66 EUR 0.00 3
07/16
2024/ 08:29 10.68 EUR 0.00 1
07/16
2024/ 17:30 10.725 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=106032587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269711795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106222887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106126448

MERLIN PROPERTIES SOCIMI S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/15

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

11:05

15:51

17:15

19:31

08:29

17:35

10.75 EUR

11.25 USD

10.70 EUR

10.66 EUR

10.68 EUR

10.75 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.01

0.00

0.00

4.80

959
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106126449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110058199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279398582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151010380
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105883610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104992764

MERLIN PROPERTIES SOCIMI S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

)

MERLIN

Contact Details

MERLIN PROPERTIES SOCIMI SA

Paseo de la Castellana 257 - 28046 Madrid
Telefon: +34-91-769-19-00
Fax: +34-91-787-55-40

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ismael Chairman of Managing

Clemente Board

Fernando Member of Executive

Ferrero Committee

Fernando Member of Executive

Ramirez Committee

Francisco Rivas Member of Executive
Committee

Inés Arellano Member of Executive
Committee

José Navarro Member of Executive
Committee

Luis Lazaro Member of Executive
Committee

Manuel Garcia  Member of Executive

Casas Committee

Miguel Ollero Member of Executive
Committee

Miguel Ofate Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

José Luis de Mora Gil-
Gallardo

Emilio Novela Berlin

Ana Maria Garcia Fau

Fernando Javier Ortiz
Vaamonde

Francisca Ortega
Hernandez-Agero

George Donald
Johnston

Ignacio Gil-Casares

Juan Antonio Alcaraz
Garcia

Juan Maria Aguirre
Gonzalo

Maria Luisa Jorda
Castro

Miguel Ollero Barrera

Pilar Cavero Mestre

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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